Fr. Gerard S. Sloyan Annual Fund





The Fr. Gerard S. Sloyan Annual Fund will allow the College Theology Society to honor Fr. Sloyan and to continue the Society's support for scholarship, pedagogy, and community in theology and religious studies.

- **Scholarship** The Sloyan Fund will support us in remaining a center of accessible, collegial theological scholarship through our meetings and publications
- Pedagogy The Fund will help us continue opportunities like workshops and symposia for our development as teachers of religious studies and theology
- Community The Fund will sustain us into the future as a welcoming, diverse community of scholars, colleagues, and friends

Every gift, regardless of amount, will be gratefully accepted. All donations are tax-deductible, and provide the opportunity of honoring other members and supporters of the College Theology Society who have contributed in the past through their words and actions.

Thank you for your support of the College Theology Society!

"The College Theology Society offers a creative and challenging forum for serious and demanding discussions about doing and teaching theology and religious studies in a our endangered and fractured world." M. Shawn Copeland, Professor of Systematic Theology, Boston College

"Perhaps the best way to describe the impact of CTS on me is to say, with deep gratitude, that without CTS I would not be where I am today." **Peter Phan**, Ellacuria Chair of Catholic Social Thought, Georgetown University

Cut Here	
□ \$500 or more (President's Circle)	I would like this gift to remain anonymous
□ \$250 (Partner)	This gift is in honor of / in memory of
□ \$100 (Sustainer)	Name
□ \$50 (Supporter)	Payment can be made via:
□ Other	www.collegetheology.org
Contact Information:	OR
Name:	via check made out to "College Theology Society" and sent to:
Address:	- Brian Flanagan
	- Butler Hall, Marymount University
Phone Number:	2807 N. Glebe Road,
Email:	Arlington, VA 22207